SOLEBURY SCHOOL ORIENTATION 2021-2022

Registration portion occurring online August 23-26

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8"
Boarding Students and Families

THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 9™
New /Returning Day Students and Families

8:30-10:30 a.m. New Boarding Students Move in

10:30-12 p.m.  New Boarding Student and Parent
Meetings

ATHLETIC CENTER

10:30-12 p.m.  Returning Boarding Students move in

Lunch
DINING HALL

12-1:10 p.m.

1:15-2:00 p.m. New Boarding Students & Parents
meet with Advisors

THROUGHOUT CAMPUS

2-3:00 p.m. Orientation for New & Returning

Boarding Students
IN EACH DORM

2-3p.m. Boarding Parent Gathering (new &
returning welcome)

ATHLETIC CENTER

3-4 p.m. Boarding Parent Meeting on DEI at
Solebury (new & returning welcome)

ATHLETIC CENTER

3:30 p.m. Sports Practices/Parents Depart

Activity for non-athletes (mandatory
for boarders)
ATHLETIC FIELDS & TRIPS

7 p.m. On-Campus Movie

NOTES

Saturday, September 4th: Proctors Arrive
DEI = Diversity, Equity and Inclusion

*Exact timing for all IT sessions will be shared closer to
orientation day

8:30-10:10 a.m.

9 a.m.

9-10:30 a.m.

10:15-12 p.m.

10:30-11:30 a.m.

10:30-12 p.m.

12-1:15 p.m.

1-2 p.m.

1:15-2 p.m.

2-3 p.m.

2-3 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

7 p-m.

Boarding Students (cont’d.)

New Boarding Student IT Sessions*
ABBE 2

Math Eval for New Int’l Students
ABBE 1

New Day Parent and Student Meetings
ATHLETIC CENTER

Boarding Student Activities
IN EACH DORM

Day Parent Meeting on DEI at Solebury
(new & returning welcome)
ATHLETIC CENTER

New Day Student IT Sessions*
ABBE 2

Lunch
DINING HALL

Boarding Student Activities
THROUGHOUT CAMPUS

New Day Students & Parents meet with
Advisors
THROUGHOUT CAMPUS

Grade gatherings for ALL students
THROUGHOUT CAMPUS

Day Parent Gathering (all welcome)
ATHLETIC CENTER

Sports Practices /Parents Depart
Activity for non-athletes (mandatory for
boarders)

ATHLETIC FIELDS

Boarding Student Orientation
DORMS



