

WEDNESDAY, SEPTEMBER 8 th Boarding Students and Families		THURSDAY, SEPTEMBER 9 th New/Returning <u>Day</u> Students and Families <u>Boarding</u> Students (cont'd.)	
8:30-10:30 a.m.	New Boarding Students Move in	8:30-10:10 a.m.	New Boarding Student IT Sessions* ABBE 2
10:30-12 p.m.	New Boarding Student and Parent Meetings ATHLETIC CENTER	9 a.m.	Math Eval for New Int'l Students ABBE 1
10:30-12 p.m.	Returning Boarding Students move in	9-10:30 a.m.	New Day Parent and Student Meetings ATHLETIC CENTER
12-1:10 p.m.	Lunch DINING HALL	10:15-12 p.m.	Boarding Student Activities IN EACH DORM
1:15-2:00 p.m.	New Boarding Students & Parents meet with Advisors THROUGHOUT CAMPUS	10:30-11:30 a.m.	Day Parent Meeting on DEI at Solebury (new & returning welcome) ATHLETIC CENTER
2-3:00 p.m.	Orientation for New & Returning Boarding Students IN EACH DORM	10:30-12 p.m.	New Day Student IT Sessions* ABBE 2
2-3 p.m.	Boarding Parent Gathering (new & returning welcome) ATHLETIC CENTER	12-1:15 p.m.	Lunch DINING HALL
3-4 p.m.	Boarding Parent Meeting on DEI at Solebury (new & returning welcome) ATHLETIC CENTER	1-2 p.m.	Boarding Student Activities THROUGHOUT CAMPUS
3:30 p.m.	Sports Practices/Parents Depart Activity for non-athletes (mandatory for boarders) ATHLETIC FIELDS & TRIPS	1:15-2 p.m.	New Day Students & Parents meet with Advisors THROUGHOUT CAMPUS
7 p.m.	On-Campus Movie	2-3 p.m.	Grade gatherings for ALL students THROUGHOUT CAMPUS
NOTES		2-3 p.m.	Day Parent Gathering (all welcome) ATHLETIC CENTER
Saturday, September 4th: Proctors Arrive DEI = Diversity, Equity and Inclusion		3:30 p.m.	Sports Practices/Parents Depart Activity for non-athletes (mandatory for boarders) ATHLETIC FIELDS
*Exact timing for all IT sessions will be shared closer to orientation day		7 p.m.	Boarding Student Orientation DORMS